
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 29 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937009929 5PSSDB 20.36 6.40 130.30

1937009948P11 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.40 5.15 105.06

1937009970P11 - (323-965) Park Crossing Dr WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.43 4.20 85.81

1937009992P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.46 6.40 130.94

1937010008P11 - (323-1203) Trammel Fresno Road Sewer Main BS 20.45 4.40 89.98

1937010021P11 - (323-3025) TAREYTON - 2023-01WST WTR Collection Syst Rehab 5PSSDB 20.39 5.45 111.13

1937010037P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.42 6.40 130.69

1937010051P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.45 6.40 130.88

1937010071P11 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 20.47 4.95 101.33

1937010098P11 - (323-761) BCMUD 21 Expantion BS 20.56 3.70 76.07

1937010111P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.40 6.40 130.56

1937010146P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 412PSCC 20.49 5.95 121.92

1937010171P11 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.51 5.15 105.63

1937010198P11 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.53 5.15 105.73

1937010223P11 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.46 5.15 105.37

1937010253P11 - (323-3178) AVELLINOSECTION 1 7PSSDB 20.38 3.70 75.41

1937010271P11 - 323-1613 5PSLSB 20.44 9.50 194.18

1937010315P11 - (323-1875) GRB 5PSSDB 20.44 6.20 126.73

1937010341P11 - (323-356) The Edge Industrial Park - Pearland - Phase 1 5PSSDB 20.41 5.45 111.23

1937010364P11 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 20.46 4.95 101.28

1937010383P11 - (323-3048) MERIDIANA SEC 26A 5PSSDB 20.46 3.70 75.70

1937010396P11 - 323-2770 10PSSDA 20.43 7.50 153.22

1937010417P11 - 323-1578 7PSCC 20.33 5.15 104.70

1937010436P11 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 20.46 5.95 121.74

1937010456P11 - (323-3048) MERIDIANA SEC 26A 5PSSDB 20.42 3.70 75.55

1937010468P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.46 6.40 130.94

1937010483P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 20.40 5.95 121.38

1975002134P16 - (323-965) Park Crossing Dr WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.44 4.20 85.85

1975002169 5PSSDB 20.39 7.10 144.77

3284.08

5% -164.20

TOTAL 3119.88

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 8/28/2025

Jose Carlos Delgado R005956

0

D61

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads

P16 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5


	08-21-2025 to 08-27-2025



